
 INSCRIVEZ-VOUS 

GRATUIT ET OUVERT À TOUS
ONMARCHE.COM

  PARTOUT AU QUÉBEC

 INSCRIVEZ-VOUS 

GRATUIT ET OUVERT À TOUS
ONMARCHE.COM

  PARTOUT AU QUÉBEC

5 KM

5 KM

 INSCRIVEZ-VOUS 

GRATUIT ET OUVERT À TOUS
ONMARCHE.COM

  PARTOUT AU QUÉBEC

 INSCRIVEZ-VOUS 

GRATUIT ET OUVERT À TOUS
ONMARCHE.COM

  PARTOUT AU QUÉBEC

5 KM

5 KM

2,5 ET 
5 KM

INSCRIVEZ-VOUS
ONMARCHE.COM
GRATUIT ET OUVERT À TOUS

DATE : samedi 18 octobre 2025
HEURE  : départ à 10 h 
LIEU : Sentier Quatre Saisons

633, boul. Simoneau 
Val-des-Sources


